

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32199/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 15/07/2009 in  
200/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

DBITA No.

C.I.T,UDAIPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHRUV CAPITAL SERVICES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

Date: 22/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.  
Mr. Amar Nath Saini, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.For Respondent(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.  
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Verma, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RIn terms of the request of the counsel appearing for the  
petitioner, rejoinder could be filed within four weeks.The matter shall be listed for hearing on a non-  
miscellaneous day in the month of October, 2011.(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER